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Experiment of Space Nutrition
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Experiment of Space Nutrition 6 units (selection) 1st-year(whole year), 2nd-year(whole year), 3rd-year(whole year)
Akira Higashibata - Desioyatep Proressor / Graoute Scaoot oF Nuwmox s Bioseiices, Akiko Matsumoto - Visirivg Proressor / Grapure Scioot oF Nummoy avo Biosomees, Takeshi Nikawa - Proressor / NHAEH7EL

Eiji Takeda - Proressor / AR, Yutaka Nakaya - Proressor / \NBEHER, Ken-ichi Miyamoto - Proressor / AHAEHHY, Akira Takahashi - Proressor / NHAEHFENK

Tohru Sakai - Proressor / AFENFER, Yuushi Okumura - Associate Proressor / ARFENTEY., Katsuya Hirasaka - Assistant Proressor / Itk of Heaim Bioscices

Ayako Maita - Assistant Proressor / A& 784, Shigetada Kondo - DesiGyatep AssiSTaNT PRoFESSOR / Iwture of Heaiw Bioscevces

Target) L FEERTH A 7 — a vz S N, RUBEOTHEE R & 72> = Sakai (tohrus@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai.
TE 7z, FUHEREE, MET), e, PHBEZZEICRENS O 5 2 IR IR = Okumura (yuushi@ier.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
BB TH D, WM, BHREREAMRICKRELRFEEZE52 5, 210 = Hirasaka (+81-88-63-9246, katsuya9@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
Z, TOEIBMEAZTRTE 2P LOVREEPRD SN TS, AR, = Maita .
JAXA & DRZFEEEEEIC K DT s b DT, JAXA 226 bFRHEHRRZ, % = Kondo (+81-88-633-9246, kondoshi@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

B#dz L ILRT, FHRENEBRICOELMATREZEHET 5.
Manner) [#Z3£777%]
Keyword) [¥—7—F]
Fundamental Lecture) [F:17HIH]
(BRI
Goal) [H]
Schedule)

1. BEIC JAXA & EFRFE 21T > T 2285 T, FEiid 5. JAXA(DLIF)
DIEESEHETENZ, JAXA OMREZFAL COMED THET
b5,

Textbook) [#hlH]
s
Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=222794
Contact)
= Higashibata .
= Matsumoto .
= Nikawa (nikawa@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Takeda (+81-88-633-7093, takeda@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
(Office Hour: Monday 17:00-18:00)
= Nakaya (S£°7FHE 302, +81-88-633-7090, yutaka-nakaya@nutr.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) Ma (Office Hour: Tuesday from 11:00 to 14:00)
= Miyamoto (Molecular Nutrition, +81-88-633-7081, miyamoto@nutr.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Takahashi (514 %, +81-88-633-9428, akiratak@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.j
p) MAiL
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